
         

 

  

Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025 

Athletic Participation 

Sport 
Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Men's 
Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Mixed 
Teams 

Baseball 37 
Football 105 2 
Basketball 18 
Cross Country 20 24 20 24 20 24 
Lacrosse 52 
Rifle 11 12 1 1 1 
Soccer 25 34 
Swimming and Diving 35 24 11 1 
Indoor Track and Field 56 33 56 33 20 24 
Outdoor Track and Field 56 33 56 33 20 24 
Wrestling 29 
Water Polo 14 11 1 

Total Participants 433 173 12 134 113 1 60 75 

Percentage of Participants 70% 28% 2% 
Unduplicated Count of 

Participants 344 85 618Total Participants 

Number of Participants 
Number of Participants 

Participating on a Second Team 
Number of Participants 

Participating on a Third Team 

Page 1 of 3 



 

 

Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025 

Athletically Related Student Aid 
Men's Teams $5,795,798.00 
Women's Teams $993,776.00 
Co-Ed Teams $25,500.00 

85.04% 
14.58% 

0.37% 
Total All Teams $6,815,074.00 100.00% 

Recruiting  Costs 
Men's Teams $122,048.00 
Women's Teams $18,075.00 
Co-Ed Teams $418.00 

86.84% 
12.86% 

0.30% 
Total All Teams $140,541.00 100.00% 

Average Salaries of Head Coaches 
# of 

positions FTE's Dollars per Position Dollars per FTE 
Men's Teams 9 7.5 $103,010.49 $123,612.59 
Women's Teams 6 4 $38,154.83 $57,232.24 
Co-Ed Teams 1 0.5 $11,597.28 $23,194.56 

Average Salaries of Assistant Coaches 
# of 

positions FTE's Dollars per Position Dollars per FTE 
Men's Teams 26 21.38 $50,542.95 $61,464.77 
Women's Teams 5 2.38 $21,334.62 $44,820.63 
Co-Ed Teams 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 
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Virginia Military Institute 
Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report 

For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025 

Schedule of Revenues and 
Expenses  Men's Teams 

Women's 
Teams 

Non-program 
Specific Total 

Revenues: 
Football 
Basketball 
Baseball 
Cross Country/Track 
Lacrosse 
Rifle 
Rifle Co-Ed 
Soccer 
Swimming and Diving 
Wrestling 
Water Polo 
Non-program specific 

5,394,538 
2,241,416 
1,000,687 

549,983 
955,618 

53,703 
485,745 
263,182 
705,205 

519,444 

59,051 
10,741 

600,562 
269,315 

473,864 
6,450,825 

5,394,538 
2,241,416 
1,000,687 
1,069,427 

955,618 
59,051 
64,444 

1,086,307 
532,497 
705,205 
473,864 

6,450,825 
Total Revenues 11,650,077 1,932,977 6,450,825 20,033,879 

Expenses: 
Football 
Basketball 
Baseball 
Cross Country/Track 
Lacrosse 
Rifle 
Rifle Co-Ed 
Soccer 
Swimming and Diving 
Wrestling 
Water Polo 
Non-program specific 

5,394,538 
2,241,416 
1,000,687 

549,983 
955,618 

53,703 
485,745 
263,182 
705,205 

519,444 

59,051 
10,741 

600,562 
269,315 

473,864 
6,450,825 

5,394,538 
2,241,416 
1,000,687 
1,069,427 

955,618 
59,051 
64,444 

1,086,307 
532,497 
705,205 
473,864 

6,450,825 
Total Expenses 11,650,077 1,932,977 6,450,825 20,033,879 
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