Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Athletic Participation

	Number of Participants		Number of Participants Participating on a Second Team		Number of Participants Participating on a Third Team				
	Men's	Women's	Mixed	Men's	Women's	Mixed	Men's	Women's	Mixed
Sport	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams	Teams
Baseball	37								
Football	105			2					
Basketball	18								
Cross Country	20	24		20	24		20	24	
Lacrosse	52								
Rifle		11	12		1	1		1	
Soccer	25	34							
Swimming and Diving	35	24			11			1	
Indoor Track and Field	56	33		56	33		20	24	
Outdoor Track and Field	56	33		56	33		20	24	
Wrestling	29								
Water Polo		14			11			1	
Total Participants	433	173	12	134	113	1	60	75	
Percentage of Participants	70%	28%	2%						
Unduplicated Count of Participants	344	85			Total Pa	ırticipants	618		

Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Athletically Related Student Aid						
Men's Teams \$5,795,798.00 85.04						
Women's Teams	\$993,776.00	14.58%				
Co-Ed Teams	\$25,500.00	0.37%				
Total All Teams	\$6,815,074.00	100.00%				

Recruiting Costs					
Men's Teams \$122,048.00 86.84					
Women's Teams	\$18,075.00	12.86%			
Co-Ed Teams	\$418.00	0.30%			
Total All Teams	\$140,541.00	100.00%			

Average Salarias of Hood Speakes					
Average Salaries of Head Coaches					
	# of				
	positions	FTE's	Dollars per Position	Dollars per FTE	
Men's Teams	9	7.5	\$103,010.49	\$123,612.59	
Women's Teams	6	4	\$38,154.83	\$57,232.24	
Co-Ed Teams	1	0.5	\$11,597.28	\$23,194.56	

Average Salaries of Assistant Coaches					
	# of				
	positions	FTE's	Dollars per Position	Dollars per FTE	
Men's Teams	26	21.38	\$50,542.95	\$61,464.77	
Women's Teams	5	2.38	\$21,334.62	\$44,820.63	
Co-Ed Teams	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	

Virginia Military Institute Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act (EADA) Report For the Fiscal Year Ending June 30, 2025

Schedule of Revenues and		Women's	Non-program	
Expenses	Men's Teams	Teams	Specific	Total
Revenues:				
Football	5,394,538			5,394,538
Basketball	2,241,416			2,241,416
Baseball	1,000,687			1,000,687
Cross Country/Track	549,983	519,444		1,069,427
Lacrosse	955,618			955,618
Rifle		59,051		59,051
Rifle Co-Ed	53,703	10,741		64,444
Soccer	485,745	600,562		1,086,307
Swimming and Diving	263,182	269,315		532,497
Wrestling	705,205			705,205
Water Polo		473,864		473,864
Non-program specific			6,450,825	6,450,825
Total Revenues	11,650,077	1,932,977	6,450,825	20,033,879
Expenses:				
Football	5,394,538			5,394,538
Basketball	2,241,416			2,241,416
Baseball	1,000,687			1,000,687
Cross Country/Track	549,983	519,444		1,069,427
Lacrosse	955,618			955,618
Rifle		59,051		59,051
Rifle Co-Ed	53,703	10,741		64,444
Soccer	485,745	600,562		1,086,307
Swimming and Diving	263,182	269,315		532,497
Wrestling	705,205			705,205
Water Polo		473,864		473,864
Non-program specific			6,450,825	6,450,825
Total Expenses	11,650,077	1,932,977	6,450,825	20,033,879